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Taruma, 19 a 21 de maio de 2023

| 22 Etapa Stock Series Taruma 3,039 km
Classificagao 20/05/2023 12:30 .
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 12:30:02

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(218) Vinicius Papareli

1 12:31:39.379 1:25.298 28.801 22.664 190,1
2 12:32:49.778 1:10.399 21.052 27.356 21.991 206,9
3 12:33:58.189 1:08.411 20.268 26.614 21.529 204,2
4 12:35:06.482 1:08.293 20.295 26.321 21.677 200,4
5 12:36:15.147 1:08.665 20.417 26.556 21.692 201,9
6 12:37:23.201 1:08.054 20.555 26.104 21.395 203,8
7 12:38:31.735 1:08.534 20.661 26.377 21.496 202,2
(19) Felipe Papazissis
1 12:31:52.300 1:27.536 31.265 22.520 196,0
2 12:33:03.958 1:11.658 22.690 27.644 21.324 208,1
3 12:34:12.325 1:08.367 20.591 26.378 21.398 207,3
4 12:35:20.414 1:08.089 20.463 26.337 21.289 206,9
5 12:36:29.133 1:08.719 20.304 26.760 21.655 207,3
6 12:37:37.267 1:08.134 20.313 26.436 21.385 206,5
7 12:38:45.529 1:08.262 20.301 26.465 21.496 205,3

(97) Bruna Tomaselli

1 12:31:53.986 1:26.467 31.665 22.870 202,6
2 12:33:08.590 1:14.604 23.180 29.872 21.552 203,8
3 12:34:16.815 1:08.225 20.567 26.254 21.404 204,2
4 12:35:25.182 1:08.367 20.477 26.399 21.491 203,8
5 12:36:33.413 1:08.231 20.403 26.338 21.490 204,2
6 12:37:41.387 1:07.974 20.349 26.160 21.465 204,9
7 12:38:49.421 1:08.034 20.402 26.093 21.539 203,0

(17) Pietro Rimbano

1 12:31:49.288 1:29.998 32.708 22.282 202,6
2 12:33:00.110 1:10.822 21.330 28.020 21.472 204,5
3 12:34:08.547 1:08.437 20.148 26.777 21.512 203,8
4 12:35:16.318 1:07.771 20.160 26.183 21.428 203,8
5 12:36:23.988 1:07.670 20.185 26.121 21.364 203,8
6 12:37:31.821 1:07.833 20.128 26.296 21.409 203,8

(9) Arthur Gama

1 12:31:51.811 1:28.412 31.221 22.559 194,9
2 12:33:03.224 1:11.413 22.508 27.446 21.459 206,1
3 12:34:11.265 1:08.041 20.251 26.457 21.333 206,9
4 12:35:19.230 1:07.965 20.298 26.371 21.296 206,1
5 12:36:26.827 1:07.597 20.079 26.219 21.299 204,9
6 12:37:34.402 1:07.575 20.103 26.142 21.330 205,3
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Taruma, 19 a 21 de maio de 2023
22 Etapa Stock Series Taruma 3,039 km
Classificacao 20/05/2023 12:30 .
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 12:30:02
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(25) Kaka Magno
1 12:31:57.367 1:39.874 37.372 25.215 173,1
2 12:33:15.209 1:17.842 24.267 30.261 23.314 193,9
3 12:34:28.810 1:13.601 22.239 28.125 23.237 196,4
4 12:35:42.570 1:13.760 22.368 28.545 22.847 197,4
5 12:36:55.799 1:13.229 22.296 28.090 22.843 193,9
6 12:38:08.868 1:13.069 22.077 28.203 22,789 197,4
(35) Gabriel Robe
1 12:32:32.084 1:08.027 20.257 26.340 21.430 203,4
2 12:33:39.614 1:07.530 19.997 26.062 21.471 202,6
3 12:34:46.789 1:07.175 19.979 25.928 21.268 202,6
4 12:35:54.028 1:07.239 20.016 25.864 21.359 202,6
5 12:37:06.824 1:12.796 21.334 29.899 21.563 203,8
6 12:38:14.012 1:07.188 19.949 25.864 21.375 203,0
(38) Zezinho Mugiatti
1 12:32:36.797 1:09.164 20.796 26.956 21.412 205,7
2 12:33:44.547 1:07.750 20.290 26.052 21.408 204,5
3 12:34:52.296 1:07.749 20.202 26.101 21.446 204,2
4 12:35:59.841 1:07.545 20.257 26.109 21.179 205,3
5 12:37:09.409 1:09.568 20.656 27.339 21.573 206,1
6 12:38:17.576 1:08.167 20.225 26.368 21.574 203,0
(92) Hugo Cibien
1 12:32:43.798 1:11.404 21.943 27.891 21.570 206,9
2 12:33:52.487 1:08.689 20.358 26.737 21.594 205,7
3 12:35:00.320 1:07.833 20.179 26.240 21.414 205,3
4 12:36:14.263 1:13.943 22.186 29.416 22.341 205,3
5 12:37:22.030 1:07.767 20.314 26.136 21.317 206,1
(24) Felipe Bartz
1 12:32:49.555 1:12.518 22.211 27.870 22.437 206,1
2 12:33:57.603 1:08.048 20.226 26.477 21.345 205,3
3 12:35:06.964 1:09.361 20.760 27.211 21.390 206,5
4 12:36:18.859 1:11.895 20.346 27.321 24.228 206,1
5 12:37:26.889 1:08.030 20.267 26.441 21.322 206,5
(98) Enzo Bedani
1 12:32:54.353 1:15.956 21.808 31.995 22.153 206,9
2 12:34:02.819 1:08.466 20.681 26.441 21.344 206,5
3 12:35:11.195 1:08.376 20.567 26.425 21.384 207,3
4 12:36:19.624 1:08.429 20.535 26.456 21.438 208,5
5 12:37:27.780 1:08.156 20.408 26.463 21.285 207,7
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Taruma, 19 a 21 de maio de 2023

| 22 Etapa Stock Series Taruma 3,039 km
Classificagao 20/05/2023 12:30 .
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 12:30:02

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(16) Mathias de Valle

1 12:32:53.476 1:15.987 24.096 29.157 22.734 206,5
2 12:34:01.121 1:07.645 20.294 26.101 21.250 206,1
3 12:35:08.485 1:07.364 20.206 25.930 21.228 206,5
4 12:36:16.070 1:07.585 20.207 26.052 21.326 206,5
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